
CVC Office Order No. 13/3/05

BHEL: PSSR Yadadri: Contracts concluded during JUNE 2022
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Tender No. Item/Nature of Works

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single / 

Two Part)

Last Date of 

Receipt of 

Tender

Nos. of 

Tender 

Received

Nos. & Name of Parties Qualified 

after Technical Evaluation

Nos. & Name 

of Parties not 

Qualified after 

Technical 

Evaluation

Whether 

Contract 

Awarded 

to Lowest 

Tender/Eva

luated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor
Value of 

Contract (Rs.)

Schedule Date of 

Completion of 

Supplies (In 

Months)

Reason for Single Tender

1 YTPS: SCT: 202205-105

RELOCATION OF EXISTING 3 PHASE, 11

KV OVERHEAD LINES OF 0.32 KM NEAR

CHP MCC3 AREA 

Limited Tender 30-05-2022 Two 06-06-2022 3

1)M/s Sri Lakshmi Narasimha 

Construction

2)M/s Venkata Lakshmi Man power 

and Infra  

3)M/s MV Narasa Reddy civil 

contractor

None Yes YTPS: SCT:202205-105:AWARD
M/s Sri Lakshmi Narasimha 

Construction
₹ 1,28,000.00

07 days from date of 

WO
NA

2 YTPS:PUR202203-59

Procurement of new PTZ IP CC camera

at Yadadri for project progress

monitoring

Open tender in 

GeM
04-01-2022 Two 18-04-2022 6

1)P.K. ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION       

2)BRIHASPATHI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED       

3)NR TELESYSTEMS       

I4)NTERACTIVE DATA SYSTEMS LIMITED       

5)NETWARE COMPUTERS    

6)HEXATECH ESECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED     

1)HEXATECH 

ESECURITY 

SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED  

Yes GEMC-511687797361996
M/s.P.K. ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTION
₹ 12,57,627.12

60days from the 

date of PO
NA

3 YTPS:PUR202205-64 Printing of M Books ith Rexine Binding Limited Tender 21-05-2022 Two 31-05-2022 4

M/s Shiva Offset Printers

M/s Devi Offset Printers

M/s Mallikarjun Offset Printers

M/s Master Printing Press

None Yes YTPS: PUR: 202205-64: award M/s Master Printing Press ₹ 69,000.00

7 days from date of 

commencement of 

work

NA

4 YTPS:PUR202206-65

Purchase of spares from M/s. Goma

Engineering Pvt Ltd (OEM) for 03 no's

GOMA make high pressure pumps

available at Yadadri TPP Site.

Single Tender 

OEM
06-06-2022 Two 08-06-2022 1 M/s Goma Engineering Pvt Ltd None Yes YTPS: PUR: 202206-65: award M/s Goma Engineering Pvt Ltd ₹ 3,64,685.00

18 weeks from date 

of PO
OEM

5 YTPS:PUR202206-66

Purchase of spares from M/s.

KoneCranes Pvt Ltd (OEM) for 500MT

Portal Gantry Crane available at

Yadadri TPP Site for Generator Stator

Lifting.

Single Tender 

OEM
06-06-2022 Two 08-06-2022 1 M/s.Kone Cranes None Yes YTPS: PUR: 202206-66: award M/s.Kone Cranes ₹ 4,77,292.00

12 weeks from the 

date of PO
OEM

6 YTPS:PUR202206-67 A

Purchase of spare for Induction

Heating machine from M/s

SANPROCESS

Single Tender 

OEM
15-06-2022 Two 22-06-2022 1 SAN PROCESS AUTOMATION None Yes YTPS:PUR:202206-67(A) SAN PROCESS AUTOMATION ₹ 24,65,000.00

12 weeks from the 

date of PO
OEM

7 YTPS:PUR202206-67 I

1) Contactor 3 Pole, DR0710720483

(Material Code)

2) CONT POWER 250A COIL

DR0660103117 (Material Code)

Single Tender 

OEM
20-06-2022 Two 25-02-2022 1 Regency Electricals PVT Ltd None Yes YTPS:PUR:202206-67(I) Regency Electricals PVT Ltd ₹ 4,24,514.00

6 weeks from date of 

PO
OEM


